

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5866 OF 2005

COMMNR. OF INCOME TAX, HUBLI

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S. SHINE FINE GRANITES,GADAG

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 5947 of 2005

(With office report)

Date: 10/07/2007 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B. SUDERSHAN REDDY

For Appellant(s) Mr. Gopal Subramaniam,ASG.

Mr. K.K.Senthilvalan,Adv.

Mr. B.V. Balaram Das,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. R.N.Keswani,Adv.

Mr. N.N. Keshwani,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List on 10.10.2007 for final hearing.

[SUMAN WADHWA]
COURT MASTER

[MADHU SAXENA]
COURT MASTER